29" Friday 30" Saturday (ATl 278
23

May Menu

www.mabaker.in

Starters Quantity/Portions
Beef Cutlets 12

Beef Ularthiyathu 500gms
Mains

Beef Burger with pickles, cheese & fried egg

Kerala style fried beef burger with fried egg & cheese

Beef Lasagna with garlic bread 2 portions
Pandi Curry with steamed rice 500gms
Desserts

Indian summer (Fresh Mango Cake) 500gms
Gin & Lime Mousse 400gms

Please call to place orders
9513005665 or 080-25443180

Delivery by Dunzo. Delivery charges extra.

Rs
480
600

250
250
500
500

500
300




