## 29<sup>th</sup> Friday 30<sup>th</sup> Saturday May Menu



Starters	<b>Quantity/Portions</b>	Rs
Beef Cutlets	12	480
Beef Ularthiyathu	500gms	600
Mains		
Beef Burger with pickles, cheese & fried	legg	250
Kerala style fried beef burger with fried egg & cheese		250
Beef Lasagna with garlic bread	2 portions	500
Pandi Curry with steamed rice	500gms	500
Desserts		
Indian summer (Fresh Mango Cake)	500gms	500
Gin & Lime Mousse	400gms	300

Please call to place orders 95130 05665 or 080-25443180

Delivery by Dunzo. Delivery charges extra.